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Company
Number

NI.839
NI.6480
N 1. 8683
NI.3155
NI.8057
N 1. 8058
Ml. 1975
R.634
NI.7671
NI.8001
NI.9583
NI.8784
N 1. 8686
NI.7739
N 1. 5679
NI.8200
NI.4413
NI.6855
N 1. 4382
N 1. 6388
NI.7955
N 1. 5904
NI.7825
N 1. 6488
NI.7020
NI.7021
NI.4718
NI.6109
NI.7205
N 1. 6206
NI.6274
N 1. 4948
N 1. 6205
N 1. 5536
N 1. 5589
N 1. 5950
N 1. 2232
N 1. 6945
Nl. 7978
NI.1492
NI.2736
NI.2123
NI.9551
R.418
R.447
NI.1630
N 1. 8564
NI.8403
NI.5149
NI.7679
NI.7113

Name of Company

Macrete Limited
Martinford (Nl) Limited
North Down Sign Company Limited
Northern Bank Pension Trust Limited
Northern Ireland Air Services (Holdings) Limited
Northern Ireland Air Services Limited
Orlit (Northern Ireland) Limited
Robert Craig & Sons (Engineers) Limited
Rossdowney Foods Limited
Sea Ferry Parcels Limited
Stanley Moore & Sons (Decorators) Limited
Strangfjord Charterers Limited
Textile Impressions' Limited

Trans-Channel Services Limited
Ulster-Swift Limited
W.J. Cochrane & Son (Contractors) Limited
W.J. Moffitt (Lurgan) Limited
A.T. (Northern Ireland) Limited
A. Halliday Limited
Alex Scott (Coleraine) Limited
Anderson & Martin (U.K.) Limited
Antrim Feeds Limited
Antrim Motor Works (1970) Limited
Apex Ceilings Limited
Apex Ceilings (G.B. North) Limited
Apex Ceilings (G.B. South) Limited
Audio Relay Limited
Back Town Farm Limited
Barr, Rollins & Shelland Limited
Belfast News Letter Limited
Brae Norrell Limited
Castle Holdings (Northern Ireland) Limited
Century Newspapers Limited
Charles Monaghan Limited
Chef's Place Limited — The
Craigantlet Egg Company Limited
Curran Properties Limited
Crescent Garage Limited — The
F.T.C. (Lisburn) Limited
H.B. Phillips Limited
Houston and Simms Limited
Jeremiah Ambler (Ulster) Limited

Johete Limited
John Hind & Sons Limited
John Thompson and Sons Limited
Mainside Manufacturing Company Limited — The
New Ulster Investments Limited
N.I. Engineering Manufacturers Association Limited
O'Kane (Bonders) Limited
Roe Motors Limited
Scottish Ulster Trading Limited
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