Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
20.5.75	NI.839	Macrete Limited	С
"	NI.6480	Martinford (NI) Limited	Ď
,,	NI.8683	North Down Sign Company Limited	
"	NI.3155	Northern Bank Pension Trust Limited	D
•	NI.8057	Northern Ireland Air Services (Holdings) Limited	DE
"	NI.8058	Northern Ireland Air Services Limited	DE
"	NI.1975	Orlit (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
••	R.634	Robert Craig & Sons (Engineers) Limited	D
"	NI.7671	Rossdowney Foods Limited	D
"	NI.8001	Sea Ferry Parcels Limited	D
"	NI.9583	Stanley Moore & Sons (Decorators) Limited	. D
"	NI.8784	Strangfjord Charterers Limited	D .
"	NI.8686	Textile Impressions' Limited	С
"	NI.7739	Trans-Channel Services Limited	D
"	NI.5679	Ulster-Swift Limited	D
"	NI.8200	W.J. Cochrane & Son (Contractors) Limited	D
"	NI.4413	W.J. Moffitt (Lurgan) Limited	D
21.5.75	NI.6855	A.T. (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.4382	A. Halliday Limited	D
**	NI.6388	Alex Scott (Coleraine) Limited	D
•	NI.7955	Anderson & Martin (U.K.) Limited	D
"	NI.5904	Antrim Feeds Limited	D
"	NI.7825	Antrim Motor Works (1970) Limited	D
"	NI.6488	Apex Ceilings Limited	CD
•	NI.7020	Apex Ceilings (G.B. North) Limited	CD
**	NI.7021	Apex Ceilings (G.B. South) Limited	CD
**	NI.4718	Audio Relay Limited	C
**	NI.6109	Back Town Farm Limited	D
	NI.7205	Barr, Rollins & Shelland Limited	D
"	NI.6206	Belfast News Letter Limited	C
	NI.6274	Brae Norrell Limited	D
"	NI.4948	Castle Holdings (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.6205	Century Newspapers Limited	C
	NI.5536	Charles Monaghan Limited	DE
,,	NI.5589	Chef's Place Limited — The	CD
	NI.5950	Craigantlet Egg Company Limited	C D
,,	NI.2232	Curran Properties Limited	D
.,	NI.6945 NI. 7978	Crescent Garage Limited — The F.T.C. (Lisburn) Limited	
	NI.1492	H.B. Phillips Limited	D
,,	NI.2736	Houston and Simms Limited	
••	NI.2123	Jeremiah Ambler (Ulster) Limited	D
,,	NI.9551	Johete Limited	D
,,	R.418	John Hind & Sons Limited	D
"	R.447	John Thompson and Sons Limited	D
"	NI.1630	Mainside Manufacturing Company Limited — The	D
••	NI.8564	New Ulster Investments Limited	D
••	NI.8403	N.I. Engineering Manufacturers Association Limited	CD
"	NI.5149	O'Kane (Bonders) Limited	D
•	NI.7679	Roe Motors Limited	В
,,	NI.7113	Scottish Ulster Trading Limited	D